IT Project Management 
Contract No.: 14822
Project Management (PM)
Awarded Contractors

	Contactor Name
	Contact Information
	Pricing
	Contract 

	110 Holdings LLC DBA Launch Consulting 
	Kyle Keyser
govcontracts@launchcg.com 
(425) 747-6111
	110 Holdings LLC Pricing

	110 Holdings LLC Contract


	22nd Century Technology 
	Yasamine Rafik
response@tscti.com 
(888) 998-7284 
	22nd Century Technology Pricing

	22nd Century Technology Contract


	3K Technologies
	Krishna K. Chittabathini
krishna@3ktechnologies.com 
(408) 716-5901
	3K Technologies Pricing

	3K Technologies Contract


	4 Consulting, Inc. 
	Unnati Pandya 
unnati.pandya@fourci.com 
(214) 724-9013
	4 Consulting Pricing

	4 Consulting Contract


	Accel Bi
	Sonali Dhamne
PMO@accelbi.com
(206) 859-9823
	accel bi Pricing

	 accel bi contract


	Accenture
	Mark Williams
mark.s.williams@accenture.com 
(206) 839-2964
	Accenture Pricing

	Accenture Contract


	Adekoya Business Consulting LLC
	Andrew Adekoya
andrew@adekoyabc.com 
(206) 817-9775
	Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Pricing

	Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Contract


	Advisicon
	Laurie Levy    
laurie.levy@advisicon.com     
(866) 362-3847    
	Advisicon Pricing

	Advisicon Contract


	AG Consulting Partners Inc
	Erin Anderson
erina@agconsultingpartners.com 
(425) 502-6564
	AG Consulting Partners Pricing

	AG Consulting Partners Contract


	AGILE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS, INC
	RAJA KRISHNAN
raja@agileglobal.com 
(916) 353-1780
	AGILE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS Pricing

	AGILE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS Contract


	AgreeYa Solutions, Inc
	Sanjay Khosla
sales_americas@agreeya.com 
(916) 294-0065
	AgreeYa Solutions Pricing

	AgreeYa Solutions Contract


	Anthro-Tech Inc
	Suzanne Boyd
SuzanneBoyd@anthro-tech.com 
(360) 584-9151
	Anthro-Tech Inc Pricing

	Anthro-Tech Inc Contract


	Ardor Digital Inc
	Rahul Kaul
rahul@ardorcorp.com
(425) 931-8280
	Ardor Pricing

	Ardor Digital Contract


	Artic Consulting, Inc. 
	Bradley Feldman
Bradley.Feldman@ArticConsulting.com 
(773) 368-2773
	Artic Consulting Pricing

	Artic Consulting Contract


	Ascend Consulting Services 
	DeWayne Moats
dewayne@ascendconsultingservices.com  (206) 618-6292
	Ascend Consulting Services Pricing

	Ascend Consulting Services Contract


	Avvento Consulting
	Raveen Sidhu
raveen.sidhu@avventoconsulting.com 
(888) 801-8003 x603
	Avvento Consulting Pricing

	Avvento Consulting Contract


	Ballista Consulting
	Tiffany Buerk
tbuerk@ballistaconsulting.com 
(206) 484-1254
	Ballista Consulting Pricing

	Ballista Consulting Contract


	Berry Dunn McNeil & Parker, LLC
	Kevin Scarborough
kevin.scarborough@berrydunn.com 
(207) 221-2440
	Berry Dunn McNeil & Parker, LLC Pricing 

	Berry Dunn McNeil & Parker, LLC Contract


	BlueHawk Consulting
	 Jason Herman
Jason@bluehawkconsulting.com
(425) 256-1942
	BlueHawk Consulting Pricing

	 BlueHawk Consulting Contract


	BlueSky Consulting NW
	Steve Zimmerman
steve@bluesky-nw.com
(360) 292-0870
	BlueSky Consulting NW Pricing

	BlueSky Consulting NW Contract


	C2S Technologies Inc
	Rajesh Brundala
stategov@c2stechs.com
(425) 435-7904
	C2S Technologies Pricing

	C2S Technologies Contract


	California Creative Solutions Inc (dba CCS Global Tech)
	Mark Hunsicker
gov@ccsglobaltech.com
(858) 435-4878
	California Creative Solutions (dba CCS Global Tech) Pricing

	California Creative Solutions (dba CCS Global Tech) Contract


	Cayzen Technologies
	Sariney Mourng
Sariney.mourng@cayzen.com
(360) 539-5295 x2007
	Cayzen Technologies Pricing

	Cayzen Technologies Contract


	CimpleSquare
	Gurdeep Sembhi
gsembhi@cimplesoft.com
(206) 491-2063
	CimpleSquare Pricing

	CimpleSquare Contract


	Cloud Assert LLC
	Aravind Sundaresan
aravind@cloudassert.com
(425) 880-5999
	Cloud Assert LLC Pricing

	Cloud Assert LLC Contract


	CodeSmart
	Nick Nortelli
Nick.Nortelli@CodeSmartInc.com
(415) 577-5187
	CodeSmart Pricing 

	CodeSmart Contract


	Comagine Health
	Pablo Garcia
pgarcia@comagine.org
(801) 892-6673
	Comagine Health Pricing

	Comagine Health Contract


	Compu-Vision Consulting Inc
	Michael Bavaro
mbavaro@compuvis.com 
(732) 422-1500
	Compu-Vision Consulting Inc Pricing 

	Compu-Vision Consulting Inc Contract


	CRI Advantage, Inc 
	Bethany Nielson
contracts@criadvantage.com 
(208) 403-2367
	CRI Advantage Inc Pricing

	CRI Advantage Inc Contract


	CSG Government Solutions
	Kirk Swanson 
rfp@csgdelivers.com  
(312) 423-2103 
	CSG Government Solutions Pricing

	CSG Government Solutions Contract


	DatamanUSA, LLC
	Nidhi Saxena
contactt@datamanusa.com 
(720) 210-5617
	DatamanUSA LLC Pricing

	DatamanUSA LLC Contract


	Destiny Technologies International
	    
sales@destinytech.org  
(253) 203-9959
	
	

	Durkin Consulting Inc (Olystic) 
	Christopher Durkin
chris@durkin-consulting.com 
(360) 870-2486
	Durkin Consulting Inc (Olystic) Pricing

	Durkin Consulting Inc (Olystic) Contract


	Eight Eleven Group, LLC
	Trevor Yarnall
tyarnall@brooksource.com 
(206) 829-4447
	Eight Eleven Group LLC Pricing

	Eight Eleven Group LLC Contract


	Elegant Enterprise-Wide Solutions
	Vikas Arora
govt@elegantsolutions.us 
(703) 909-1289
	Elegant Enterprise-Wide Solutions Pricing

	Elegant Enterprise-Wide Solutions Contract


	Elyon International Inc. 
	 Shaun Hodge
Shaun.hodge@elyoninternational.com
(253) 310-5567
	Elyon International Inc Pricing

	Elyon International Inc Contract


	Environmental Science Associates (ESA) 
	Liz Christeleit
lchristeleit@esassoc.com 
(503) 808-1206
	Environmental Science Associates Pricing

	Environmental Science Associates Contract


	FirstRule Group
	Shelley McDermott 
shelleymcdermott@firstrulegroup.com 
(360) 789-9747 
	FirstRule Group Pricing

	FirstRule Group Contract


	Guidacent 
	Bob Morgan    
bob.morgan@guidacent.com       
(206) 931-8788
	Guidacent Pricing

	Guidacent Contract


	Guidehouse Inc. 
	Virginia Boyd
slgcontracts@guidehouse.com 
(512) 402-3954
	Guidehouse Pricing

	Guidehouse Contract


	Halcyon Northwest LLC
	Katherine Boyd
katherine@halcyonnw.com 
(360) 359-0199
	Halcyon Northwest LLC Pricing

	Halcyon Northwest LLC Contract


	InfiCare Technologies
	Naga Nagarajan
naga@inficare.com
(703) 349-6803

	InfiCare Technologies Pricing

	InfiCare Technologies Contract


	Infojini
	Sandeep Harjani
statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 
(443) 257-0086
	Infojini Pricing

	Infojini Contract


	Information Alliance, Inc
	Kevin Bassett
kevin@informationalliance.net 
(503) 975-5339
	Information Alliance Pricing

	Information Alliance Contract


	InfoStride, Inc
	Ritu Mangla
govt@infostride.com 
(510) 305-1160
	InfoStride Inc Pricing

	InfoStride Inc Contract


	innoSoul
	Rashi Shamshabad
bids@innosoul.com 
(518) 400-0425
	innoSoul Pricing

	innoSoul Contract


	InstantServe, LLC
	Simratpal K. Khela
Simrat.k@iserveworld.com
(267) 396-1433 x8007
	InstantServe Pricing 

	InstantServe Contract 


	Integrated Solutions Group, LLC
	Thomas Boatright
Thomas.boatright@isg-nw.com
(360) 485-5390
	Integrated Solutions Group LLC Pricing

	Integrated Solutions Group LLC Contract


	Integrated Technology Solutions and Services Inc. (ITSSI)
	Shweta Kukreja
itssi@itssicorp.com
(443)-889-2295
	ITSSI Pricing 

	ITSSI Contract


	IntelliTect
	Scott Powrie
scott.powrie@intellitect.com 
(206) 854-5708
	IntelliTect Pricing

	IntelliTect Contract


	International Projects Consultancy Services, Inc (IPCS)
	Anupa Dhar
Anupa@icps.net
(952) 541-4888 x32 
	IPCS Pricing

	IPCS Contract


	Kelly Services, Inc. 
	My Viloria
my.viloria@kellyservices.com 
(858) 699-5531
	Kelly Services Inc Pricing

	Kelly Services Inc Contract


	Level 4 Ventures, Inc
	Sam Featherstone
sam@level4ventures.com 
(415) 860-6659
	Level 4 Ventures Inc Pricing

	Level 4 Ventures Inc Contract


	Liberum, LLC
	Brent Carr
bcarr@liberumnow.com
(425) 780-7824
	Liberum Pricing
	Liberum Contract


	Linea Solutions, Inc. 
	Bryce Haws
bhaws@lineasolutions.com 
(614) 582-7505
	Linea Solutions Inc Pricing

	Linea Solutions Inc Contract


	Mars Tech Solutions 
	Shahena Mohammed
sm@marstechsolutions.net 
(732) 407-1972
	Mars Tech Solutions Pricing

	Mars Tech Solutions Contract


	Maxisys Inc
	Ramu Ramanathan
ramu@maxisys.com 
(360) 713-1525
	Maxisys Pricing

	Maxisys Contract


	New Compass Consulting, LLC
	Tim Lehmpuhl
tim@newcompassconsulting.com 
(719) 426-8762
	New Compass Consulting Pricing

	New Compass Consulting Contract


	Next Generation Technology Inc 
	Chris Velis
gov.rfp@ngtechinc.com 
(847) 454-0900 x225
	Next Generation Technology Pricing

	Next Generation Technology Inc Contract


	Novalink Solutions
	Poornima Chamarthi
Novalink.newbiz@novalink-solutions.com
(470) 567-2003 x1001
	NovaLink Solutions Pricing

	Novalink Solutions Contract


	OTB Solutions Group, LLC
	Fred Higgins
fred.higgins@otbsolutions.com 
(206) 365-2443
	OTB Solutions Pricing

	OTB Solutions Contract


	OTS Solutions
	Jignesh Jaiswal
accounts@otssolutions.com
(908) 906-6965
	OTS Solutions Pricing

	OTS Solutions Contract


	Plante & Moran, PLLC
	Mike Riffel
Mike.Riffel@plantemoran.com
(248) 223-3447
	Plante & Moran Pricing

	Plante & Moran Contract


	Portland Webworks



	Tom Lovering
tom@portlandwebworks.com 
(207) 773-6600
	Portland Webworks Pricing
	Portland Webworks Contract



	Pro Innovation Inc
	Bhawna Churi
info@proinnovationinc.com
(360) 561-2950
	Pro Innovation Inc Pricing

	Pro Innovation Inc Contract


	Project Corps LLC
	Kim Valenzano
kvalenzano@projectcorps.com
(206) 518-6103
	Project Corps LLC Pricing


	Project Corps Contract


	Public Knowledge
	Kathy Sokolik
ksokolik@pubknow.com  
(707) 373-2975
	Public Knowledge Pricing

	Public Knowledge Contract


	Redmond Technology Partners LLC
	Phil Greenwood
philg@redtech.com 
(425) 213-1709
             Or
Lorrie Montgomery
(206) 619-5494
lorriem@redtech.com 

	Redmond Technology Partners Pricing

	Redmond Technology Partners Contract


	Renaissance Strategic Consulting 
	David Huffman-Walddon
David@RenaissanceStrategicConsulting.com 
(360) 402-6135
	Renaissance Strategic Consulting Pricing

	Renaissance Strategic Consulting Contract


	Resource Data, Inc. 
	Stephen Carnes
scarnes@resourcedata.com 
503-208-3693
	Resource Data Inc Pricing

	Resource Data Inc Contract


	Resource Logistics, Inc
	Ravi Bhaskar
govt@resource-logistics.com
(732) 659-9177
	Resource Logistics Inc Pricing

	Resource Logistics Inc Contract


	Sabot Technologies 
	Christopher Eaves
chris@sabotconsulting.com 
(888) 447-2268 x701 
	Sabot Technologies Pricing

	Sabot Technologies Contract


	Sage Group Technologies, Inc
	Kiran Sharma
ksharma@sagegroupinc.com
1-732-994-3322
	Sage Group Technologies Inc Pricing

	Sage Group Technologies Inc Contract


	Sal Militello Inc, DBA Olympic Technologies
	Sal Militello
salm@salmil.com
(206) 954-1020
	Olympic Technologies Pricing

	Olympic Technologies Contract


	Sia Partners
	Peter Pietrucha
peter.pietrucha@sia-partners.com 
(413) 274-8853
	Sia Partners Pricing

	Sia Partners Contract


	Sigma Consultants Group, Inc
	Shanthi Ramakrishnan
Shanthi@sigmacgi.com  (503) 629-9457
	Sigma Consultants Group Pricing

	Sigma Consultants Group Contract


	SMART IMS
	Aanchal Singh
Aanchal.Singh@SmartIMS.com
(609) 955-3033
	Smart IMS Pricing

	Smart IMS Contract


	Solutions Resource
	Jet Castro     
jet@solutionsresource.com 
Phone: (888) 499-0927
	Solutions Resource Pricing

	Solutions Resource Contract


	Sonus Software Solutions, Inc
	Lisa Gorla
lisa@sonussoftwareinc.com
(801)-770-3133 x201
	Sonus Software Solutions Inc Pricing

	Sonus Software Solutions Inc Contract


	Subtle Scale
	Emmanuel Moluh
emmanuel.moluh@gmail.com 
(551) 208-7400
	Subtle Scale Pricing

	Subtle Scale Contract


	SunPlus Data Group, Inc.
	Ravi Mekala
ravim@sunplusdata.com
(770) 455-3265 x202
	SunPlus Data Group Pricing

	SunPlus Data Group Contract


	Sustainable Evolution
	Jaylene Ruth
jr@sustainableevolution.com 
(206) 719-2174
	Sustainable Evolutions Pricing

	Sustainable Evolution Contract


	The Evolvers Group
	Rohan Sinha
contracts@evolversgroup.com 
(214) 884-8390
	The Evolvers Group Pricing

	The Evolvers Group Contract


	The iFish Group
	Dawn Lewis
contracts@ifishgroup.com 
(916) 201-4723
	The iFish Group Pricing

	The iFish Group Contract


	The Informatics Applications Group
	Keli Burford
kburford@tiag.net 
(703) 437-7878
	The Informatics Applications Group Pricing

	The Informatics Applications Group Contract


	TokuSaku Consulting
	Katie Ryder
katieryder@tokusaku.com  
(206) 805-1888
	TokuSaku Consulting Pricing

	TokuSaku Consulting Contract


	TommyTQL LLC
	Thomas Macak
tmacak@tommytql.com 
(360) 562-0502
	TommyTQL Pricing

	TommyTQL Contract


	Treinen Associates
	Erica Van Ogle
evanogle@treinen.com 
(360) 455-5168 x159
	Treinen Associates Pricing

	Treinen Associates Contract


	Trillium Professional Services 
	Debbie Truitt
Debbie.truitt@trillium-ps.com 
(425) 442-8037
	Trillium Professional Services Pricing

	Trillium Professional Services Contract


	V Group Inc
	Brijesh Ravi
wabids@vgroupinc.com 
(609) 371-5400
	V Group Inc Pricing

	V Group Inc Contract


	Vivid Co
	Dennis Elonka
dennis@vividco.com
(206) 499-5838
	Vivid Co Pricing

	Vivid Co Contract


	vTech Solutions, Inc
	Sandeep Kumar
sandeep@k@vtechsolution.com
(202) 664-5949
	vTech Solutions Inc Pricing

	vTech Solutions Inc Contract


	XeroOne Systems 
	Jason Alvarado
Jason@XeroOne.com
(360) 797-5801
	XeroOne Systems Pricing

	XeroOne Systems Contract


	Zones LLC
	Patricia Karakash                      patricia.karakash@zones.com 
(312) 972-9300
	Zones LLC Pricing

	Zones LLC Contract
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